4 Timetable Route

189

EEEN Navan to Enfield Enfield

NAVAN - TRIM - ENFIELD to Navan

Departs ‘ Stops ‘ Stop Number ‘ M:r?- Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

Kennedy Road |Navan Town Centre 189521 --- - 08:50 | 12:15 | 15:15 | 17:55 | 21:20

Our Lady's Navan Hospital 111031 - | - | 08:56|12:21 | 15:21 | 18:01 | 21:26

Hospital

Moathill Community Health Unit | 189111 --- --- 08:58 | 12:23 | 15:23 | 18:03 | 21:28

St.Patrick’s Park |St.Patrick's Park 189101 --- --- | 08:59 | 12:24 | 15:24 | 18:04 | 21:29

Elm View Elm View 189081 --- --- | 09:00 | 12:25 | 15:25 | 18:05 | 21:30

Watters Lane Watters Lane 189061 === === 09:01 | 12:26 | 15:26 | 18:06 | 21:31

gt':;eiz‘rg“”t Milloury Nursing Home | 189041 - | - 1 09:02 | 12:27 | 15:27 | 18:07 | 21:32

Eg;gtaf;[:r Reask Court 189021 - | - | 09:03 | 12:28 | 15:28 | 18:08 | 21:33

Robinstown Robinstown 11710 --- --- 09:09 | 12:34 | 15:34 | 18:14 | 21:39

Dunderry Dunderry GAA 11711 --- --- 09:13 | 12:38 | 15:38 | 18:18 | 21:43

Tower View Tower View 103041 --- --- 09:19 | 12:44 | 15:44 | 18:24 | 21:49

Lackanash Trim Bypass 103051 -—- --- 09:21 | 12:46 | 15:46 | 18:26 | 21:51

Ring Road River Boyne 103061 --- --- 09:23 | 12:48 | 15:48 | 18:28 | 21:53

Trim Market Street 11712 === == 09:26 | 12:51 | 15:51 | 18:31 | 21:56

\'\;'ioewi”gto” Mornington View 11713 - | --- ]09:30 | 12:55 | 15:55 | 18:35 | 22:00

Egr:; Ezr:tar;y Medical Centre 11714 - | - |09:32|12:57 | 15:57 | 18:37 | 22:02

Longwood Opposite Spar 104481 06:45 | 07:15 | 09:48 | 13:13 | 16:13 | 18:53 | 22:18

Enfield Station |Outside Train Station 103511 06:54 | 07:23 | 09:57 | 13:22 | 16:22 | 19:02 | 22:27 @ ﬁ N\
® Enfield SuperValu 103381 06:57 | 07:25 | 10:00 | 13:25 | 16:25 | 19:05 | 22:30 T F I 8 CO:J l-n-J

local link

Louth Meath Fingal




4 Timetable

@ Tel: 046 9074830 or 1800 303707

m Enfleld to Navan @ Web: www.locallinklmf.ie

Email: Imf@locallink.ie
@ @TFILocalLinkLMF
O @Locallinklmf
@tfilocallinklmf

ENFIELD- TRIM - NAVAN

Departs Stops ‘ Stop Number ‘ M:r?- Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays
Operated By:
Enfield Street Side Cafe 133231 07:00 | 07:30 | 10:10 | 13:35 | 16:35 | 19:15 | 22:40 TFI Local Link Louth Meath Fingal,
Enfield Station |Outside Train Station | 103521 07:02 | 07:32 | 10:12 | 13:37 | 16:37 | 19:17 | 22:42 Unit 23, Mullaghboy Industrial Estate
Navan, Co. Meath,
Longwood Opposite Spar 104481 07:13 | 07:43 | 10:23 | 13:48 | 16:48 | 19:28 | 22:53 C15 WK09
Trim Primary . . . . . .
Care Centre Medical Centre 11714 -—= 07:57 | 10:37 | 14:02 | 17:02 | 19:42 --- Ask your driver or other
Mornington Mornington View 11717 — | 07:59 | 10:39 | 14:04 | 17:04 | 19:44 | --- staff memberforassistance
Trim Castle Trim Castle 103151 - 08:06 | 10:46 | 14:11 | 17:11 | 19:51 - @ Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Ring Road River Boyne 135811 --- 08:07 | 10:47 | 14:12 | 17:12 | 19:52 --- TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student
Lackanash Trim Bypass 103411 --- | 08:08 | 10:48 | 14:13 | 17:13 | 19:53 | --- and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel
- ) Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for
Tower View Tower View 102981 --- 08:09 | 10:49 | 14:14 | 17:14 | 19:54 --- free.
Dunderry Dunderry Church 11719 --- 08:15 | 10:55 | 14:20 | 17:20 | 20:00 ---

For more information on fares, please visit:
Robinstown Robinstown 11720 --- | 08:20 | 11:00 | 14:25 | 17:25 | 20:05 | --- transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call

TFI Local Link Louth Meath Fingal.

Educate

Reask Court 189011 --- | 08:26 | 11:06 | 14:31 | 17:31 | 20:11 | ---

Together

Claremount . . ) . . ) ) You can use the TFI Leap Card or the TFI Go app

Stadium Millbury Nursing Home | 189031 --- 08:27 | 11:07 | 14:32 | 17:32 | 20:12 --- to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit:

Leighsbridge Watters Lane 189051 - | 08:28 | 11:08 | 14:33 | 17:33 | 20:13 | --- transportforireland.ie

Elm View Elm View 189071 --- | 08:29 | 11:09 | 14:34 | 17:34 | 20:14 | --- P TF| Leap TFI Go
RN Top-Up app

St.Patrick’s Park | St.Patrick’s Park 189091 --- | 08:30| 11:10 | 14:35 | 17:35 | 20:15 | --- GO B

Beaufort House |Community Health Unit | 189121 --- 08:32 | 11:12 | 14:37 | 17:37 | 20:17 --- Full information on all available journeys and

Our Lady's i connections are on the National Journey Planner at:

Hospital Navan Hospital 111081 --- | 08:33 | 11:13 | 14:38 | 17:38 | 20:18 | --- www.transportforireland.ie

Kennedy Road |Navan Town Centre 189521 --- | 08:40 | 11:20 | 14:45 | 17:45 | 20:25 | --- Service does not operate on Christmas Day

Wl 10cal link




